
CALOR
CONIFERA
ORIGIN
RAW MATERIAL
NET CALORIFIC VALUE (kWh/kg)
COLOR
DIAMETER (mm)
LENGHT (mm)
DENSITY (kg/m3)
MECHANICAL DURBILITY (%)
BINDING AGENT
WET (%)
ASH (%)
ASH DEFORMATION
SOLFUR CONTENT (mg/Kg)
CHLORO CONTENT (mg/Kg)
NITROGEN CONTENT (mg/Kg)
ARSENIC CONTENT (mg/Kg)
CADMIUN CONTENT (mg/Kg)
CHROMO CONTENT (mg/Kg)
COPPER CONTENT (mg/Kg)
ZINC CONTENT (mg/Kg)
MERCURY CONTENT (mg/Kg)
NICKEL CONTENT (mg/Kg)

TONN NETO FOR FULL TRUCK/S
PALLETS UNIT PER TRUCK/S
BAGS FOR PALLETS
DIMENSION OF PALLETS

TONN NETTO FOR CONTAINER/S
PALLETS UNIT FOR CONTAINER/S
BAGS FOR PALLETS
DIMENSION FOR PALLETS

Lithuenia (EU)
Fir/Pine
5,02
Lighter
6,2
Features EnplusA1
665
99,1
Absent
5,0
0,4
550°C
0,005
< 0,005
0,06
< 0,8
< 0,2
1
<1
<1
< 0,05
1

23,1 tonn
22 unit
70 bags da 15 kg
0,95 x 1,15 mt

27 tonn
24 unit
75 bags da 15 kg
0,95 x 1,15 mt
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